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HMS NETWORKS AB

ISIN: SE0009997018

Overview

WKN:

2024/10/18 09:28:04

Price
34.16 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 4.79% (1.56)

SE0009997018
HMS

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

1,700 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

33.14 EUR
34.16 EUR
32.92 EUR
32.60 EUR
33.37222 EUR
900

30,035.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0009997018&ID_NOTATION=20451556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4da7e1266f634d06461cf39a9a8d7dcad5df05ff3139be51173fed76a6abde51&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=94b2cb5ce8fe787af&time=1729473887&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af7a5a9655a0f9ca55d91dbfe23f662930b8aa858e948c68c4b2f0d8b56c38c6&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0951768d3d037de99&time=1729473887&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4e182255fec69d0357f57877d1329c1f583204a9cf157f6c44835161cceb429&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c714be9ab96b1f9d4&time=1729473887&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff72ba215a484e3905713d859471cd3d88efc51d645067ecadb433bc077fcec2&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2e5ca1384e0f1ecd6&time=1729473887&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e58386e01f4a425c89f57e41b5246f7f80d36384d1e8ede3bfd38c143c00da3&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c39442677aba80f0&time=1729473887&tool=RSC

HMS NETWORKS AB

Details

2024/10/18 09:28:04

Price
34.16 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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ISIN SE0009997018
Symbol HMS
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,700 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 33.14 EUR
High 34.16 EUR
Low 32.92 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.60 EUR
VWAP 33.37222 EUR
Volume (pcs) 900
Trading volume 30,035.00
Number of trades 6
Last size 200
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.50% +6.82% -24.92%
Perf (abs.) -0.52 +2.18 -11.34
Beta 1.56 1.48 1.41
Volatility 40.24 40.79 49.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 08:07 32.80 EUR
18

Nasdaq Stockholm  2024/10/ 18:00 385.80 SEK
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:05 32.86 EUR
18

London Stock 2023/12/ 17:01 523.1571 SEK

Exchange 12

Frankfurt 2024/10/ 09:28 34.16 EUR

33.44 EUR (208)
35.02 EUR (39)
35.88 EUR (28)
37.94 EUR (53)
44.82 EUR (2024/01/15)
31.60 EUR (2024/08/05)
48.76 EUR (2023/12/12)
30.24 EUR (2023/10/19)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 g
33.34 1,804
0.00 1
5.54 1
0.03 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20451556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92990367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19764231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=409532308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189996765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189996765

HMS NETWORKS AB

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/ 16:29 40.85 USD
16
2024/10/ 19:32 33.46 EUR
18

2024/10/ 08:06 32.80 EUR
18

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24271580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24271580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20411900

HMS NETWORKS AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
HMS INDUSTRIAL NETWORKS

Stationsgatan 37 302 45 Halmstad
Telefon: +46 35 172900

Fax: +46 35 172909

E-mail: info@hms.se
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